
R410 Inverter Bio/HEPA Split Air Conditioners
9,000 - 18,000 BTU Capacity Models     R410 Refrigerant        3 Types of Filters

  Bio/HEPA filter
  Removable active carbon filter
  2 Nylon filters
  Deluxe LCD wireless remote control
  Electronic display on evaporator
  24-Hour on/off timer
  3 Fan settings
  Sleep economy mode
  Automatic re-start
  Dehumidification
  Automatic swing louvers
  Safety lock for temperature controls
  Air ionizer
  Galvanized steel condenser cabinet
  Cool-only and cool/heat pump models
  Automatic frost protection
  Easy installation
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GENERIC DENOMINATION

INTERNAL UNIT

EXTERNAL UNIT

Performances

Cooling

Heating

Dehumidification (liter/hour) 

Ecological Gas 

Inverter Technology

Main Features

Indoor

Outdoor

Air Filtration System

Easy to clean Nylon Filter 

Active Carbon Filter  

Other Key features

Vertical Swing  (Air Swing Direction) 

Horizontal Swing (Air Swing Direction) 

Air Direction Control 

Sleep / Economy Mode 

Auto-Restart Function 

Self Diagnosis and Self Protection 

Turbo Mode 

Washable front panel 

Anti Cold Function 

Blue Shield fin 

Anti -Rust Cabinet 

Trapeziform Innergroove Copper 

Dimensions (WxDxH)

Indoor - Net Dimension

Indoor - Packing Dimension

Indoor - Net/gross weight

Outdoor - Net Dimension

Outdoor - Packing Dimension

Outdoor - Net/gross weight

Stuffing Qty 40 ft HQ

Approvals

Capacity (Btu/h)

EER (W/W)

Energy Class

Capacity (Btu/h)

EER (W/W)

Energy Class

Air flow (High/Mid/Low)

Noise level (High/Mid/Low)

Air flow (High/Mid/Low)

Noise level (High/Mid/Low)

24K Heat Pump

ZXS 24 HR1W

ZXS 24 HR1WI

ZXS 24 HR1WE

24000

2.81

C

27000

3.21

C

2.6

R410a

 - 

1150/1080/1020

47/44/41

2500

60

Manual

1030x221x313

1135x435x315

13.5/20

845x335x695

965x395x755

58.5/62.5

65/140/150

CE / RoHS

12K Heat Pump

ZXS 12 HR1W

ZXS 12 HR1WI

ZXS 12 HR1WE

11000

3.2

A

12500

3.6

A

1.1

R410a

 - 

550/500/400

43/41/35

2000

54/51/48

Manual

790x190x275

865x265x350

9/11

700x235x535

815x325x580

28.5/32.5

123/262/304

CE / RoHS

18K Heat Pump

ZXS 18 HR1W

ZXS 18 HR1WI

ZXS 18 HR1WE

17000

2.8

C

18000

3.0

D

1.8

R410a

 - 

750

48/45/38

2400

61

Manual

940x198x275

1015x265x350

10/13

760x590x285

887x355x655

39/42

69/140/168

CE / RoHS

7K Heat Pump

ZXS 07 HR1W

ZXS 07 HR1WI

ZXS 07 HR1WE

7000

3.2

A

7500

3.6

A

0.8

R410a

 - 

350/300/260

36/33/31

1430

52/49/46

Manual

790x190x275

865x265x350

8.5/10.5

685x260x430

795x345x495

25.5/29.5

127/279/325

CE / RoHS

9K Heat Pump

ZXS 09 HR1W

ZXS 09 HR1WI

ZXS 09 HR1WE

9000

3.2

A

9500

3.6

A

1.0

R410a

 - 

380/330/280

39/36/32

1740

53/50/57

Manual

790x190x275

865x265x350

8.5/10.5

700x235x535

815x325x580

26/28

123/262/304

CE / RoHS
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